* MIXED USE

4

LAYOUT PLAN OF INDUSTRIAL AREA PERFUME PARK KANNAUJ
AMENDED DATE ON 20-06-2023 (ONLY FOR REFERENCE)

AT A0 A9 | A8 A7 | s

24. 0 MWIDE EXISTING ROAD

AREA-9217.39 sqm
2.17 ACRES
MU-1

TUBE
WELL
TRANSFORMAR

A-13 A-15
3750 SQM.

A-14

AREA-1427.00 SQM

.

RETAIL OUTLETS p
CUM MUSEUM /

4110 SQM. L4

ROAD ROAD
24M AREA:-1125.86 SQM
ENTRY TO LUKHNOW
ROAD
ROAD ROAD

A-16

’
3750 sQM. ¢

RESERVED FCR
COMMERCIAL USES
=7937.28.5QM

. LAY OUT PLAN INDUSTRIAL AREA PERFUME PARK KANNAUJ

EXISTING

(7]
b

DETAIL

AREA IN
SQMT

AREA IN
ACRE

%GE

AREA IN
SQMT

AREA IN
ACRE

%GE

PLOTS INDUSTRIAL

50153.44

12.39

45.80

103897.39

25.67

55.52

COMMERCIAL(COM-1)

7937.28

1.96

7.25

7937.28

1.96

4.24

RETAIL OUTLETS CUM MUSEUM (RO-1)

4110

1.02

3.75

4110

1.02

2.20

MIXED USE (MU-1)

9217.39

2.28

8.42

9217.39

2.28

4.93

CFC WITH R&D CENTRE

4976.36

1.23

454

4976.36

1.23

2.66

FACILITY

1467.88

0.36

1.34

1467.88

0.36

0.79

SUB STATION(ESS-1)

1782.25

0.44

1.63

1782.25

0.44

0.95

PARK

© | ® Nl gk~ j@ N =

10485.07

2.59

9.57

19439.59

4.80

10.39

ROADS

19385.61

4.79

17.70

34298.93

8.48

18.33

TOTAL

109515.28

27.06

100.00

187127.47

46.24

100.00

DISCLAIMER:-

THIS MAP IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY AND IS NOT
INTENDED FOR USE IN LEGAL PROCEEDINGS. THE ACCURACY AND
COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION REPRESENTED ARE NOT
GUARANTEED. THE INFORMATION PRESENTED HEREIN, INCLUDING
BOUNDARIES, LAND USE DESIGNATIONS, AND OTHER DETAILS, IS SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. THE MAP SHOULD NOT BE USED AS A
LEGAL DOCUMENT OR FOR ANY PURPOSE REQUIRING PRECISE
MEASUREMENTS OR LEGAL VALIDATION. FOR OFFICIAL AND LEGALLY
BINDING INFORMATION PLEASE CONSULT RELEVANT OFFICE AUTHORITY.

ARCHITECTURAL CELL

UPSIDA COMPLEX
A- 1/4 LAKHANPUR KANPUR.
JOB TITLE

LAYOUT PLAN OF INDUSTRIAL MANISH LAL

AREA PERFUME PARK KANNAUJ Sr.MANAGER (A/P)
MEENA BHARGAVA
GENERAL MANAGER (A/P)

DRG. TITLE

ASMITA LAL

LAYOUT PLAN Addi.CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

MAYUR MAHESHWARI
CHIEF EXCUTIVE OFFICER

SCALE:-11:2000 DATE:- MARCH 2023

DRG. NO. :-

DEALT BY:- (D/MAN)




	Sheets and Views
	Model


