

## LAY OUT PLAN INDUSTRIAL AREA PERFUME PARK KANNAUJ

			EXISTING				
SN	DETAIL	AREA IN SQMT	AREA IN ACRE	%GE	AREA IN SQMT	AREA IN ACRE	%GE
1.	PLOTS INDUSTRIAL	50153.44	12.39	45.80	103897.39	25.67	55.52
2.	COMMERCIAL(COM-1)	7937.28	1.96	7.25	7937.28	1.96	4.24
3.	RETAIL OUTLETS CUM MUSEUM (RO-1)	4110	1.02	3.75	4110	1.02	2.20
4.	MIXED USE (MU-1)	9217.39	2.28	8.42	9217.39	2.28	4.93
5.	CFC WITH R&D CENTRE	4976.36	1.23	4.54	4976.36	1.23	2.66
6.	FACILITY	1467.88	0.36	1.34	1467.88	0.36	0.79
7.	SUB STATION(ESS-1)	1782.25	0.44	1.63	1782.25	0.44	0.95
8.	PARK	10485.07	2.59	9.57	19439.59	4.80	10.39
9.	ROADS	19385.61	4.79	17.70	34298.93	8.48	18.33
	TOTAL	109515.28	27.06	100.00	187127.47	46.24	100.00

## DISCLAIMER:-

THIS MAP IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE IN LEGAL PROCEEDINGS. THE ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION REPRESENTED ARE NOT GUARANTEED. THE INFORMATION PRESENTED HEREIN, INCLUDING BOUNDARIES, LAND USE DESIGNATIONS, AND OTHER DETAILS, IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. THE MAP SHOULD NOT BE USED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR FOR ANY PURPOSE REQUIRING PRECISE MEASUREMENTS OR LEGAL VALIDATION. FOR OFFICIAL AND LEGALLY BINDING INFORMATION PLEASE CONSULT RELEVANT OFFICE AUTHORITY.

## 



## UPSIDA COMPLEX A- 1/4 LAKHANPUR KANPUR.

JOB T	TTLE						
_,	PLAN OF INDUSTRIAL ERFUME PARK KANNAUJ	MANISH LAL Sr.MANAGER (A/P)					
		MEENA BHARGAVA GENERAL MANAGER (A/P)					
DRG.	TITLE						
LAYOUT	PLAN	ASMITA LAL Addi.CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER					
		MAYUR MAHESHWARI CHIEF EXCUTIVE OFFICER					
	SCALE:-11:2000	DATE:- MARCH 2023					
	DRG. NO. :-						
DEALT BY:- (D/MAN)							